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Details zum Spiel

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum
370066 10.12.2023
KC Stobra ll

Moser, Torsten
Briickner, Marco
Miiller, Thomas

Jung, Dirk

Uhrzeit

09:00 Uhr

Kegel
528
494
535

518

MP

Heim

KC Stobra Il

SaP

SaP

Gast

SG Aue GroRbrembach I

MP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
>

Kegel
535
482
487

554

Ergebnis MP TP Spielbericht

2075 : 2058 4:2 2:0

SG Aue GroBBbrembach Il

Schmidt, Kevin

Koétschau, Alexander / Karpe,Justin OE
Graupeter, Ronny

Karpe, Christian
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